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LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS / INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES (I&APs)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCOPING ASSESSMENT (ESA) FOR THE PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL MINERALS, PRECIOUS METALS, DIMENSION

STONE AND BASE AND RARE METALS EXPLORATION ACTIVITIES ON THE PROPOSED EXCLUSIVE PROSPECTING LICENSE (EPL) NO.

10113 LOCATED SOUTH - WEST OF OMATJETTE, IN THE ERONGO REGION, NAMIBIA

No

Name

Position & Organization

Tel / Fax / Cell No.:

Email Address

The Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EA

P) / Environmental Consultant

Ms. Milika Dineinge

Environmental Assessment Practitioner: Excel

Dynamic Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Tel: +264 (0) 61 259 530

mdineinge@edsnamibia.com

Ministry of Environment, Forestry and Tourism (Department of Environmental Affairs and Forestry)

Tel: +264 (0) 61 284 2751

Private Bag 13306, Windhoek

2. Mr. Siki Haih E tive Direct
r. Sikingo Haihambo xecuiive Hirector Fax: +264 (0) 61 240339 sikingo.haihambo@meft.gov.na
Private Bag 13306, Windhoek
3. Mr. Timoteus Mufeti Environmental Commissioner Tel: +264 (0) 61 284 2715 .rlvae = o nenoe
timoteus.Mufeti@meft.gov.na
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Mr. Johnson Ndokosho

Forestry: Director

Tel: +264 (0) 61 208 7663

johnson.ndokosho@meft.gov.na

ERONGO REGIONAL COUNCIL

Daures Regional Constituency

Hon. CliIr J. 'Haoseb (MP)

Chairperson

Tel: +264 (0) 64 570 577/476

Khaoseb@gmail.com

Miss. Katrina Shikongo

Chief Clerk at Erongo Regional Council

Tel: +264 (0) 64 510 786

kshikongo@afol.com.na
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No Name Position & Organization Tel / Fax/ Cell No.: Email Address
Ministry of Agriculture, Water and Land Reform

8. Ms. Ndiyakupi Nghituwamata | Executive Director (ED)

Tel: +264 (0) 61 208 7649

n.nghituwamata@mlr.gov.na

Petrus.Nangolo@mlr.gov.na.

9. Mr. Petrus Nangolo Director: Land Reform Tel: +264 (0) 61 296 5103
No Name Position & Organization Tel / Fax / Cell No.: Email Address
Interested and Affected Parties
10. Mr. Gerson Gurirab Activist +264 (0) 81 4315865/ +264 (0) |ghragerson@gmail.com
81 773 2335

11. |Casius Collin W. Geiseb Farmer +264 (0) 81 4488429 Collingerseb4@gmail.com
Xote Ganases Okombahe +264 (0) 81 6464188 N/A
Giheresia Draghoembo Okombahe +264 (0) 81 2827250 N/A
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Roswitha Brendell Okombahe +264 (0) 81 2612184 N/A
Surigu Gases Okombahe +264 (0) 81 8717804 N/A
Melody Garoes Okombahe +264 (0) 81 6460986 N/A
Selvia Garoes Okombahe +264 (0) 81 6460986 N/A
Eliana //Garoes Okombahe +264 (0) 816460986 N/A
Dantago M. Bronn Okombahe +264 (0) 81 4915246 N/A
Queenthelien Gases Okombahe +264 (0) 81 497 1297 N/A
Delisha Kazee Okombahe N/A N/A
Gedisha Gases Okombahe +264 (0) 81 8645749 N/A
Elizabeth Mazulumane Okombahe +264 (0) 81 7210264 N/A
Rebecca Noabes Okombahe +264 (0) 81 8408287 N/A
Jenerry INoabes Okombahe +264 (0) 81 8272888 N/A
Mariane Guriras Okombahe +264 (0) 81 16464221 N/A




